山东能源
St<ANDONG ENERGY
FGii肩吊哪
IJ•ND斗I.IN
新时代·新风光
CONTENTS
Company Information                             01
Company Profile                                                  01

N
I
max
P
N
I
Ld
P
Ld
I
hd
P
Hd
A (AC) A (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC)
6 pulse rectification
718 879 1142 475 844 456 659 356 FD800-10-718-4
982 1202 1562 649 1154 623 901 487 FD800-10-982-4
1336 1635 2126 883 1570 848 1226 662 FD800-10-1336-4
1826 2235 2905 1207 2146 1159 1676 905 FD800-10-1826-4
2739 3352 4358 1810 3218 1738 2514 1358 FD800-10-2739-4
3651 4469 5809 2413 4290 2317 3351 1810 FD800-10-3651-4
4564 5586 7262 3016 5363 2896 4190 2262 FD800-10-4564-4
5477 6704 8715 3620 6435 3475 5028 2715 FD800-10-5477-4
12 pulse rectification
1336 1635 2126 883 1570 848 1226 662 FD800-10-1336-4(12DF)
1826 2235 2905 1207 2146 1159 1676 905 FD800-10-1826-4(12DF)
2674 3273 4255 1767 3142 1697 2455 1325 FD800-10-2674-4(12DF)
3651 4469 5809 2413 4290 2317 3351 1810 FD800-10-3651-4(12DF)
4008 4906 6377 2649 4709 2543 3679 1987 FD800-10-4008-4(12DF)
5477 6704 8715 3620 6435 3475 5028 2715 FD800-10-5477-4(12DF)
Rated Value
Light overload
appliHeavy
Heavy overload
application
ModelIN IN Imax PN ILd PLd Ihd PHd
A (AC) A (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC)
6 pulse rectification
570 698 907 650 670 624 523 487 FD800-10-570-6
815 998 1297 929 958 892 748 697 FD800-10-815-6
1061 1299 1688 1210 1247 1161 974 907 FD800-10-1061-6
1515 1854 2411 1727 1780 1658 1391 1295 FD800-10-1515-6
2273 2782 3617 2591 2671 2488 2087 1944 FD800-10-2273-6
3031 3710 4823 3456 3561 3317 2782 2592 FD800-10-3031-6
3788 4636 6027 4319 4451 4146 3477 3239 FD800-10-3788-6
4546 5564 7233 5183 5341 4976 4173 3887 FD800-10-4546-6
12 pulse rectification
1061 1299 1688 1210 1247 1161 974 907 FD800-10-1061-6(12DF)
1515 1854 2411 1727 1780 1658 1391 1295 FD800-10-1515-6(12DF)
2122 2597 3376 2419 2493 2323 1948 1814 FD800-10-2122-6(12DF)
3031 3710 4823 3456 3561 3317 2782 2592 FD800-10-3031-6(12DF)
4546 5564 7233 5183 5341 4976 4173 3887 FD800-10-4546-6(12DF)
19 20
              FD800 Series
 VFD for Dedicated Drive
■ Synchronous rectifier unit
■ AFE rectifier unit
■ Inverter unit
400V： 640A ～ 5022A （423kW ～ 3319kW）
400V：640A ～ 5022A （394kW ～ 3167kW）
690V： 600A ～ 5022A （685kW ～ 5726kW）
690V： 600A ～ 5022A （437kW ～ 6069kW）
No-overload application Light overload application Heavy overload application
ModelIN Imax PN ILd PLd IHd PHd
A (AC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC)
640 1018 423 752 406 587 317 FD800-20-640-4
900 1432 595 1057 571 826 446 FD800-20-900-4
1190 1894 787 13899 755 1093 590 FD800-20-1190-4
1674 2664 1106 1967 1062 1537 830 FD800-20-1674-4
2380 3787 1573 2796 1510 2185 1180 FD800-20-2380-4
3348 5327 2213 3934 2124 3073 1660 FD800-20-3348-4
5022 7991 3319 5901 3186 4610 2489 FD800-20-5022-4
No-overload application Light overload application Heavy overload application
ModelIN Imax PN ILd PLd IHd PHd
A (AC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC)
575 854 394 631 379 493 296 FD800-30-575-4
810 1204 556 889 533 694 417 FD800-30-810-4
1092 1623 757 1198 719 936 562 FD800-30-1092-4
1539 2287 1056 1689 1013 1319 792 FD800-30-1539-4
2185 3247 1499 2398 1439 1873 1124 FD800-30-2185-4
3078 4574 2111 3378 2027 2639 1583 FD800-30-3078-4
4617 6861 3167 5067 3040 3958 2375 FD800-30-4617-4
No-overload application Light overload application Heavy overload application
ModelIN Imax PN ILd PLd IHd PHd
A (AC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC)
600 955 685 705 657 551 513 FD800-20-600-6
900 1432 1076 1026 985 826 770 FD800-20-900-6
1116 1776 1334 1387 1311 1024 954 FD800-20-1116-6
1674 2664 1909 1967 1832 1537 1431 FD800-20-1674-6
2232 3551 2667 2623 2443 2049 1909 FD800-20-2232-6
3348 5327 3817 3934 3664 3073 2863 FD800-20-3348-6
5022 7991 5726 5901 5497 4610 4294 FD800-20-5022-6
No-overload application Light overload application Heavy overload application
ModelIN Imax PN ILd PLd IHd PHd
A (AC) A (AC) kW (AC) A (AC) kW (AC) A (AC) kW (AC)
639 766 355 613 315 479 250 FD800-50-639-4
757 909 400 727 400 568 315 FD800-50-757-4
900 1080 500 864 450 675 355 FD800-50-900-4
1213 1456 630 1165 630 910 500 FD800-50-1213-4
1439 1727 800 1381 800 1079 630 FD800-50-1439-4
1710 2052 1000 1642 900 1283 710 FD800-50-1710-4
2158 2590 1200 2072 1200 1619 900 FD800-50-2158-4
2565 3078 1400 2463 1400 1924 1000 FD800-50-2565-4
3420 4104 1800 3283 1800 2565 1400 FD800-50-3420-4
4275 5130 2400 4104 2000 3206 1800 FD800-50-4275-4
5130 6156 2800 4925 2400 3848 2000 FD800-50-5130-4
No-overload application Light overload application Heavy overload application
ModelIN Imax PN ILd PLd IHd PHd
A (AC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC) A (DC) kW (DC)
369 548 437 405 419 316 327 FD800-30-369-6
540 802 639 593 613 463 479 FD800-30-540-6
701 1042 829 769 796 601 622 FD800-30-701-6
1026 1525 1214 1126 1165 880 910 FD800-30-1026-6
1402 2083 1659 1539 1592 1202 1244 FD800-30-1402-6
2052 3049 2428 2252 2331 1759 1821 FD800-30-2052-6
3078 4574 3678 3642 3378 2639 2731 FD800-30-3078-6
4104 6099 4856 4504 4661 3519 3642 FD800-30-4104-6
5130 7623 6069 5630 5827 4398 4552 FD800-30-5130-6
400V： 639A ～ 5130A （355kW ～ 2800kW）
21 22
              FD800 Series
 VFD for Dedicated Drive
690V： 410A ～ 3420A （400kW ～ 3200kW）
No-overload application Light overload application Heavy overload application
ModelIN Imax PN ILd PLd IHd PHd
A (AC) A (AC) kW (AC) A (AC) kW (AC) A (AC) kW (AC)
410 492 400 394 355 308 315 FD800-50-410-6
530 636 500 509 450 398 355 FD800-50-530-6
600 720 560 576 560 450 400 FD800-50-600-6
650 780 630 624 560 488 450 FD800-50-650-6
720 864 710 692 630 541 500 FD800-50-721-6
779 935 800 748 710 584 560 FD800-50-779-6
1007 1208 1000 967 900 755 710 FD800-50-1007-6
1140 1368 1100 1094 1000 855 800 FD800-50-1140-6
1235 1482 1200 1186 1000 927 900 FD800-50-1235-6
1368 1642 1300 1311 1200 1026 1000 FD800-50-1368-6
1510 1813 1400 1450 1400 1133 1100 FD800-50-1510-6
1710 2052 1600 1642 1600 1283 1200 FD800-50-1710-6
2052 2462 2000 1967 1800 1539 1500 FD800-50-2052-6
2280 2736 2000 2189 2000 1710 1600 FD800-50-2280-6
2850 3420 2800 2736 2400 2138 2000 FD800-50-2850-6
3420 4104 3200 3283 3200 2565 2400 FD800-50-3420-6
◎ Application Field
Petrochemical
Marine engineering
Port cranes